

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 11165/2004 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 973 OF 2003

OM PAL SINGH

Appellant

(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent

(s)

(With appln(s) for bail)

Date: 21/04/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.

Mr. K.B. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Meenesh K. Dubey, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Reena Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by two weeks to enable the counsel for the
appellant to ascertain as to how much actual imprisonment
has been undergone by the appellant.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master